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LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ
č. m. POPIS MÍSTNOSTI
1.01 ZÁDVEŘÍ
1.02 VSTUP
1.03 VRÁTNICE
1.04 CHODBA - VELKÁ
1.05 CHODBA - MALÁ
1.06 VESTIBUL
1.07 KANCELÁŘ - PSYCHOLOŽKA
1.08 SBOROVNA
1.09 PŘEDSÍŇ
1.10 WC
1.11 KANCELÁŘ - VÝCHOVNÝ PORADCE
1.12 WC - CHLAPCI
1.13 UČEBNA
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20

UČEBNA
UČEBNA
UČEBNA
UČEBNA
UČEBNA
UČEBNA
UČEBNA

1.21 SCHODIŠTĚ
1.22 ÚKLID
1.23 WC - DÍVKY
1.24 WC - CHLAPCI
1.25 SKLAD UČEBNIC
1.26 UČEBNA - TANEČNÍ SÁL
1.27 KABINET
1.28 UČEBNA CHEMIE
1.29 KABINET CHEMIE
1.30

B
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